

CERTIFICATE

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD Asia Pacific TÜV SÜD Group

certifies that



CHANGZHOU FULLING MOTOR CO., LTD

Building 1, No. 69, Kunlun Road, Xinbei District Changzhou City, Jiangsu Province, P. R. China Post code: 213032 has established and applies an Environmental Management System for

Design, Manufacture, Sales and Service of Stepper Motors and Brushless Motors

An audit was performed, Report No. 748341046.

Proof has been furnished that the requirements according to

ISO 14001:2015

are fulfilled. The certificate is valid from 2019-07-07 until 2022-07-06.

Certificate Registration No.: TUV104 08 3518

2019-06-21

Certification Body of TÜV SÜD Asia Pacific TÜV SÜD Group



Accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand, URL www.jas-anz.org/register

СЕРТИФИКАТ

認書

Ri

CERTIFICATE

TIFIKAT

N



TÜV SÜD 集团 TÜV SÜD 亚太公司认证部 兹证明



常州富兴机电有限公司 中国江苏省常州市新北区昆仑路69号1幢 邮编:213032

> 在以下有效范围 建立和实施了环境管理体系

步进电机和无刷电机的设计、制造、销售和服务

通过审核,报告号:748341046 证明该体系满足

ISO 14001:2015

的要求。本证书的有效期从2019-07-07至2022-07-06。

证书注册号:**TUV104 08 3518** 2019-06-21

Holy

TÜV SÜD 集 团 TÜV SÜD 亚 太 公 司 认 证 部



Accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand, URL www.jas-anz.org/register

٠

± ↓ □

習

CERTIFICATE

ZERTIFIKAT 🔶